MAGNETIC DRILLING MACHINES  |  PIPE CUTTING MACHINES  |  BEVELING MACHINES  |  LUBRICANTS AND MUCH MORE...
POWER TOOLS
AND ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT CATALOG
2 www.fepowertools.com
In export we offer the following products under the brand Fe Powertools:
• FE Magnetic drilling machines
• Fe Hole cutters

FETD 075	 Adapter Weldon – ø 7.5 mm (including ø 7.5 mm twist drill)
FETD 08	 Adapter Weldon – ø 8.0 mm (including ø 8.0 mm twist drill)
FETD 085	 Adapter Weldon – ø 8.5 mm (including ø 8.5 mm twist drill)
FETD 09	 Adapter Weldon – ø 9.0 mm (including ø 9.0 mm twist drill)
FETD 095	 Adapter Weldon – ø 9.5 mm (including ø 9.5 mm twist drill)
FETD 10	 Adapter Weldon – ø 10.0 mm (including ø 10.0 mm twist drill)
FETD 105	 Adapter Weldon – ø 10.5 mm (including ø 10.5 mm twist drill)
FETD 11	 Adapter Weldon – ø 11.0 mm (including ø 11.0 mm twist drill)
FETD 115	 Adapter Weldon – ø 11.5 mm (including ø 11.5 mm twist drill)
FETD 12	 Adapter Weldon – ø 12.0 mm (including ø 12.0 mm twist drill)
FETD 125	 Adapter Weldon – ø 12.5 mm (including ø 12.5 mm twist drill)
FETD 13	 Adapter Weldon – ø 13.0 mm (including ø 13.0 mm twist drill)
Reamers  All reamers also available with Hexagon connection
Adapter Weldon connection for twistdrills FE
Article nr.	 Connection
FE190.0001	 Reamers 1/2” (Impact wrench) - 19 mm Weldon
FE190.0002	 Reamers 3/4” (Impact wrench) - 19 mm Weldon
Article nr.	 Max. ø	 Max. diepte	  from ø	 connection	 Length
FE190.0140	 14.0 mm	 52 mm	 7.0 mm	 Weldon	 140 mm
FE190.0180	 19.0 mm	 61 mm	 9.5 mm	 Weldon	 165 mm
FE190.0200	 20.0 mm	 62 mm	 11.0 mm	 Weldon	 178 mm
FE190.0220	 22.0 mm	 62 mm	 13.0 mm	 Weldon	 178 mm
FE190.0240	 24.0 mm	 63 mm	 15.0 mm	 Weldon	 178 mm
FE190.0260	 26.0 mm	 67 mm	 16.0 mm	 Weldon	 178 mm
FE190.0280	 28.0 mm	 67 mm	 18.5 mm	 Weldon	 178 mm
FE190.0300	 30.0 mm	 64 mm	 21.0 mm	 Weldon	 178 mm
FE190.0320	 32.0 mm	 64 mm	 22.5 mm	 Weldon	 178 mm
18 www.fepowertools.com
PUNCHING MACHINES
FE 60 HP
Portable Double Action Hydraulic Puncher

regrind the points to 170°. Coolant can be transported axially or radially.
Chipbreaker Drills
Chipbreaker Coolant-Fed Drills
The benefits of providing coolant internally, directly to the drill-cutting
edge, include higher cutting speeds (reduced cutting times by up to
75%), higher feed rates, longer tool life (3 to 10 times), and less frequent
resharpening. In addition, these drills provide a superior finish. The
coolant assists in clearing chips from the drill point and its pressure
forces the swarf along the flutes of the drill, facilitating drilling to
greater depths without repeated withdrawal to clear swarf.
Coolant tubes or holes are located away from the drill web, and they do
not affect web strength. Both variants connect to all coolant systems.
Coolant Feed styles			   Oil Tube Chipbreaker
Oilfeed twist drills Chipbreaker
Article nr.	 max.ø 	 coolant	 connection
FE790.0120	 12 mm	 Axial/radial	 MT3
Ascending 0.5 mm
FE790.0275	 27.5 mm	 Axial/radial	 MT3
FE790.0280	 28 mm	 Axial/radial	 MT4
Ascending 0.5 mm
FE790.0440	 44 mm	 Axial/radial	 MT4
www.fepowertools.com 21
Right bending
SANDING BELTS AND TUBE BENDING MACHINES
Mackma tube bending